
All welcome 

 

Join the global wave of prayer calling all Christians to pray  

between Ascension and Pentecost  

for more people to come to know Jesus Christ.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday 9th June 

8am St Michael’s, Brent Knoll 

10am St Mary’s, East Brent 

Corporate Prayer Times 

7pm each evening (25 minutes) 
31st May - 8th June 

Friday 31st May St Christopher’s 
Lympsham Saturday 1st June 

Sunday 2nd June 

Monday 3rd June St Mary’s  
East Brent Tuesday 4th June 

Wednesday 5th June 

Thursday 6th June St Michael’s  
Brent Knoll Friday 7th June 

Saturday 8th June 


